School Term & Holiday Pattern 2027/2028

Autumn Term 2027
Open on

Closure after school
Re-open on

Closure at 1.45pm

Spring Term 2028

Open on
Closure after school
Re-open on

Closure after school

Summer Term 2028

Open on

May Day Bank Holiday
Closure after school
Re-open on

Closure at 1.45pm

Parents Copy

Thursday 2nd September 2027

Thursday 21st October 2027
Tuesday 2nd November 2027

Friday 17th December 2027

Tuesday 4th January 2028
Friday 11th February 2028
Monday 21st February 2028

Thursday 30th March 2028

Tuesday 18th April 2028
Monday 1st May 2028
Friday 26th May 2028

Monday 5th June 2028

Thursday 20th July 2028



